JANUS et Ciec

WWW.JANUSETCIE.COM

800.24.JANUS

DUO DAYBED ROUND

DESIGNED BY JANICE FELDMAN
THE DUO COLLECTION

FRAME LIST PRICE STARTING AT: $6,723

Product Number 719-58-721-81-63

FRAME: ALUMINUM WITH JANUSCOAT.

MESH.

H 30.25"
SH 17.25"
OSH 17.25"
DIAM 78.75"

FINISH SHOWN: GRAPHITE/MISTY GREY

STOCKED FINISHES

Vv

NON-STOCKED FINISHES

ENVIRONMENTS

A 3k

HIGHLIGHTS

S v

+1 310 652 7090

BACK: POLYVINYL

77 CM
44 CM
44 CM
200 CM



